
You really can have it all aboard 
Regent Seven Seas Cruises®.

2-FOR-1 ALL-INCLUSIVE FARES

FREE  
ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS CLASS AIR* 

ON EUROPEAN VOYAGES

FREE  
ROUNDTRIP AIR* 

ON DOMESTIC FLIGHTS

FREE  
UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS

FREE  
UNLIMITED WIFI

FREE  
SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS

FREE  
UNLIMITED BEVERAGES INCLUDING 

FINE WINES AND SPIRITS

FREE  
OPEN BARS AND LOUNGES 

PLUS IN-SUITE MINI-BAR 
REPLENISHED DAILY

FREE  
TRANSFERS BETWEEN AIRPORT 

AND SHIP*

* See Terms & Conditions below.

THE MOST INCLUSIVE
LUXURY EXPERIENCE™

DATE NIGHTS FROM/TO SHIP
2-FOR-1 

FARES FROM 
(PER PERSON)

SHIPBOARD
CREDIT 

PER SUITE

BOOK YOUR NEXT VOYAGE NOW 
EXPLORE THE WORLD IN ALL-INCLUSIVE LUXURY

MK_AUG162177_8

*Fares are subject to increase. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of U.S. & Canada, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-for-1 Fares 
and Early Booking Savings are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. FREE Roundtrip Air 
includes ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS,CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, 
YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. FREE Roundtrip Air includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes, however, airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees 
may apply. For details, visit exploreflightfees.com. Guests who elect not to participate in Regent Seven Seas Cruises® standard Air/Sea Program or do not purchase transfer arrangements from Regent Seven Seas Cruises® will be responsible 
for their own transfer arrangements to and from the ship. Business Class Air applies to intercontinental flights only and is per person, each way. Select voyages offer FREE roundtrip business class air in penthouse suites and higher. Beginning 
with Seven Seas Explorer® 3/26/17, Seven Seas Voyager® 5/2/17, Seven Seas Navigator® 8/18/17 and Seven Seas Mariner® 1/5/18, voyages include FREE Business Class Air in all suite categories for intercontinental flights. FREE 1-Night Pre-
Cruise Luxury Hotel Package applies to guests 1 and 2 in Concierge Suites and higher, includes transfers from hotel to pier only, and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE Unlimited WiFi applies to all 
suite categories and is valid for one unique log-in. Ship’s Registry: Bahamas and Marshall Islands. ©2016 Regent Seven Seas Cruises®
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Athens (Piraeus), Greece to Venice, Italy

Venice, Italy to Monte Carlo, Monaco

Monte Carlo, Monaco to Barcelona, Spain

Barcelona, Spain to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy to Venice, Italy

Venice, Italy to Barcelona, Spain

Barcelona, Spain to Monte Carlo, Monaco

Monte Carlo, Monaco to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy to Barcelona, Spain

Barcelona, Spain to Lisbon, Portugal

Lisbon, Portugal to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy to Barcelona, Spain

Barcelona, Spain to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy to Venice, Italy

Venice, Italy to Athens (Piraeus), Greece

Athens (Piraeus), Greece to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

Seven Seas Voyager

$8,999

$9,299

$7,299

$9,499

$9,799

$9,799

$7,799

$7,599

$9,799

$8,999

$8,999

$9,799

$7,299

$8,799

$9,299

$6,599

$8,999

Contact your Protravel Agent for more information!

$500

$400

$300

$300

$300

May 22, 2017

Jun 1, 2017

Jun 11, 2017

Jun 18, 2017

Jun 28, 2017

Jul 8, 2017

Jul 18, 2017

Jul 25, 2017

Aug 1, 2017

Aug 11, 2017

Aug 20, 2017

Aug 29, 2017

Sep 12, 2017

Sep 19, 2017

Sep 28, 2017

Oct 8, 2017

Oct 15, 2017

1357962

Represents a Virtuoso Sailing




